
Date Session 1 Morning P 1 & 2 Session 2 After Break P 3 & 4 Session 3 Afternoon P 5 Notes

Monday 21st May
Week B

English 2
1h 45mins

R.E. 2
50 mins

Pupils not in Exams
should be in normal

classes

Wednesday 23rd May
Week B

Graphics 2 hours
Engineering - 1 hour
 Food Tech 1 hour

Pupils not in Exams 
should be in normal 

classes 

Monday 4th June
Week A

ICT  1hr 45mins
Computer Science 2 1hr 30mins

Pupils not in Exams 
should be in normal 

classes 

Wednesday 6th June
Week A

R.E. 1
1 hr 15 mins

Pupils not in Exams 
should be in normal 

classes 

Thursday 7th June
Week A

Computer Science 1 
1hr 30mins

PE  1 hour
Dance 1 hour

Pupils not in Exams 
should be in normal 

classes 

Tuesday 12th June
Week B

Geography 1 
1 hour

Spanish Foundation 
Listening

 35 minutes

Pupils not in Exams 
should be in normal 

classes 

Wednesday 13th June
Week B

Geography 2
1 hour

Spanish Higher
Listening 
45mins

Pupils not in Exams 
should be in normal 

classes 

Friday 15th June
Week B

Combined Science Biology 
1hr 10mins 

Triple Biology  
1hr 45mins

Pupils not in Exams 
should be in normal 

classes 

Monday 18th June
Week A

English 1 
2h 15mins

Maths 1 Non Calc 
1hr 30mins

Pupils not in Exams 
should be in normal 

classes 

Tuesday 19th June
Week A

Combined Science Chemistry
 1hr 10mins 

Triple Chemistry  
1hr 45mins

French Foundation 
Listening

 35 minutes

Pupils not in Exams 
should be in normal 

classes 

Wednesday 20th June
Week A

Maths 2 Calc 
1hr 30 mins

French Higher
Listening 
45mins

Pupils not in Exams 
should be in normal 

classes 

Thursday 21st June
Week A

History 
2hrs 

Maths 3 Calc  
1hr 30 mins

Pupils not in Exams 
should be in normal 

classes 
Friday 22nd June

Week A

Monday 25th June
Week B

French Reading
Foudation 45 mins

Higher 1 hr

French Writing
Foundation 1 hr

Higher 1 hr 15 mins

Pupils not in Exams
should be in normal

classes

Tuesday 26th June
Week B

Spanish Reading
Foudation 45 mins

Higher 1 hr

Spanish Writing
Foundation 1 hr

Higher 1 hr 15 mins

Pupils not in Exams
should be in normal

classes

Wednesday 26th June
Week A

Option Q 
Combined Science Physics

1hr 10mins 
Triple Physics  

1hr 45mins

Option P
Combined Science Physics

1hr 10mins 
Triple Physics  

1hr 45mins

Pupils not in Exams 
should be in normal 

classes 
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